1/12/2026

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BEST BET 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular 2

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

aa b wN -

Totals:
TOPS

&

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$120.00

$120.00
$19.00

$19.00
$10.00

$10.00
$214.75
$564.75
$122.75
$66.00
$10.00

$978.25
$10.00

$10.00

$1,137.25

Winners

$10.36

$10.36
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00
$164.80
$534.80
$11.90
$11.60
$0.00

$723.10
$0.00

$0.00

$735.46

RB

Hold
$109.64

$109.64
$17.00

$17.00
$10.00

$10.00
$49.95
$29.95
$110.85
$54.40
$10.00

$255.15
$10.00

$10.00

$401.79

Per centOfSales

10.55

10.55
1.67

1.67
0.88

0.88
18.88
49.66
10.79

5.80

0.88

86.02
0.88

0.88

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.70

1.00

0.78

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.07

0.02

0.01

0.09
0.26
0.06
0.03
0.00

0.00

0.56



