

Spot Action Repor**RB**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$120.00	\$10.36	\$109.64	10.55	0.70	0.07
BEST BET	Totals:		\$120.00	\$10.36	\$109.64	10.55		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$2.00	\$17.00	1.67	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$2.00	\$17.00	1.67		
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.88	0.78	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.88		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$214.75	\$164.80	\$49.95	18.88	0.50	0.09
	SPOTLITE	2	\$564.75	\$534.80	\$29.95	49.66	0.53	0.26
	SPOTLITE	3	\$122.75	\$11.90	\$110.85	10.79	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$66.00	\$11.60	\$54.40	5.80	0.56	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.88	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$978.25	\$723.10	\$255.15	86.02		
	TOP S	40	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.88	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.88		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,137.25	\$735.46	\$401.79	100.00		0.56